Company name:
Created by:
Phone:
Date: 12/01/2026
Printed from Grundfos Product Centre [2026.02.003]
H
[m]
0

Bearing design: Standard
Materials:
Type key, code for materials: K
Type key, code for rubber
components. E = EPDM, V=FKM:
E
Pump housing: Stainless steel
EN 1.4408
ASTM CF8M
Wear ring: Stainless steel
EN 1.4517
ASTM CD4MCuN
Impeller: Stainless steel
EN 1.4408
ASTM CF8M
Pump house, internal coating: No coating
Material code: K
Code for rubber: E
Shaft: Stainless steel
EN 1.4401
AISI 316
Installation:
Maximum ambient temperature: 60 °C
Maximum operating pressure: 16 bar
Type key, code for pipework
connection:
F2
Pipe connection standard: EN 1092-1
Size of inlet connection: DN 65
Size of outlet connection: DN 50
Pressure rating for connection: PN 16
Bearing lubrication: Grease
Pump housing with feet (Yes/No): Yes
Support block (Yes/No): Y
Connect code: F2
Liquid:
Pumped liquid: Water
Liquid temperature range: -25 .. 120 °C
Selected liquid temperature: 20 °C
Density: 998.2 kg/m³
Electrical data:
Motor type: 132SC
391
30
0
313
100
65
100
13
4100
50
4X19
16
0
13
2
1250240
11713170
19
0
4X19
103 20
2
15